A perfect blend of
fat soluble vitamins with
Vitamin B - Complex,
calcium and minerals

for efficient productivity in cattle.

Each kg Premix contains

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B3

Vitamin B12

RGP

Sodium Chloride
Magnesium Sulphae
Manganese Sulphate
Zinc Sulphate
Potassium lodide
Copper Sulphate
Calciium Chloride
Cobalt Sulphate
Sodium Selenite

COMPOMIX

1751U
37.500 IU
1000mg
499mg
3.675mg
650ug
85mg
66.5mg
21.5mg
5.950mg
1.650mg
490mg
195mg
13.5mg
7.5mg
7.5mg

Available Pack Sizes

Powder

ity

The Productiv

A unique vitamins and mineral Premix
that is highly efficient and used to
enrich combined feeds and foods of all
farm animals to increase their
productivity to fulfil respective nutrient
requirements of dairy cattle,
irrespective of the age, breed,
reproductive stage or even the stage of
lactation. It is mostly effective when
used regularly in recommended doses.

1kg, 2.5kg, 5kg, 10kg




