

COMPOMIX

The Productivity

Formula



Each kg Premix contains

Vitamin A	175 IU
Vitamin D3	37.500 IU
Vitamin E	1000mg
Vitamin B2	499mg
Vitamin B3	3.675mg
Vitamin B12	650ug
D.C.P	85mg
Sodium Chloride	66.5mg
Magnesium Sulphae	21.5mg
Manganese Sulphate	5.950mg
Zinc Sulphate	1.650mg
Potassium lodide	490mg
Copper Sulphate	195mg
Calciium Chloride	13.5mg
Cobalt Sulphate	7.5mg
Sodium Selenite	7.5mg

A unique vitamins and mineral Premix that is highly efficient and used to enrich combined feeds and foods of all farm animals to increase their productivity to fulfil respective nutrient requirements of dairy cattle, irrespective of the age, breed, reproductive stage or even the stage of lactation. It is mostly effective when used regularly in recommended doses.

Available Pack Sizes

1kg, 2.5kg, 5kg, 10kg